
Budget Management
FOIA and Incident Reports
Formula & Discretionary Grants
Grant Tracking
Vouchers, Payments, Invoices & Contracts  

Budget & Planning Manager
john.w.barr@illinois.gov

312.805.9505

John 
Barr 

Illinois Workforce Innovation Board 
(IWIB)
Education
Legislation
Service and System Integration
Special Populations/Youth

Policy & Grants Manager
lisa.d.jones@illinois.gov

217.720.2818

Lisa 
Jones 

Northern Regional Manager 
kelly.lapetino@illinois.gov 

773.360.4628 
LWIAs 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 10,11 

Central Regional Manager 
annamarie.dorr@illinois.gov 

312.636.1257 
 LWIAs 4, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 23 

Southern Regional Manager 
bryan.ellis@illinois.gov 

618.363.2417 
LWIAs 22, 24, 25, 26 

Kelly 
Lapetino 

Annie 
Dorr 

Bryan 
Ellis 

Rapid Response  
Layoff Aversion 

Grants 
WARN 

WIOA Program 
Inquiries 

Equipment Purchases
IWDS Customer Mods
Monitoring
Compliance
Programmatic Complaints  

Fiscal/Programmatic Monitoring 
Manager

tamika.chism@illinois.gov
312.579.6901

Tamika
Chism

Illinois workNet
IWDS Modifications
Password Recovery
Shared Data Agreements
Systems/Technology Training
Technical Assistance 

Technology & Reporting Manager
patricia.schnoor@illinois.gov

217.299.2980

Patti 
Schnoor

Program Development
Work Based Learning
Apprenticeship Illinois
Business Service Integration
Special Initiatives
Talent Pipeline Initiatives 

Program Development 
Manager

patrick.campbell@illinois.gov
312.793.0538

Patrick 
Campbell

Innovation Initiatives
Local Plans/MOUs
Sector Strategies
State & Regional Plans

Strategic Planning & Innovation 
Manager

michael.baker@illinois.gov
217.558.6423

Mike
Baker

Policy 
Equal Opportunity Policy

Policy Manager
lora.dhom@illinois.gov

217.558.2429

Lora
Dhom

Eligible Training Providers
Reporting and Performance 

Performance Manager
mark.burgess@illinois.gov

217.524.5597

Mark 
Burgess

Trade Act 
Trade Grant Processing
1EC Trade Case Management 

Trade Adjustment 
Assistance Manager

susan.boggs@illinois.gov
217.558.2474

Susan 
Boggs

Illinois Workforce Innovation 
Board (IWIB) WIOA Technical 
Assistance 

Technical Assistance 
Manager

andy.losasso@illinois.gov
217.785.6387

Andy
Losasso

Local Workforce Innovation 
Area (LWIA) map (LINK). 

mailto:john.w.barr@illinois.gov
mailto:lisa.d.jones@illinois.gov
mailto:kelly.lapetino@illinois.gov
mailto:kelly.lapetino@illinois.gov
https://www.illinoisworknet.com/DownloadPrint/Rapid%20Response%20Team%20Map%20-%20August%202021.pdf
mailto:annamarie.dorr@illinois.gov
https://www.illinoisworknet.com/DownloadPrint/Rapid%20Response%20Team%20Map%20-%20August%202021.pdf
mailto:bryan.ellis@illinois.gov
mailto:bryan.ellis@illinois.gov
https://www.illinoisworknet.com/DownloadPrint/Rapid%20Response%20Team%20Map%20-%20August%202021.pdf
mailto:tamika.chism@illinois.gov
mailto:patricia.schnoor@illinois.gov
mailto:patrick.campbell@illinois.gov
mailto:michael.baker@illinois.gov
mailto:lora.dhom@illinois.gov
mailto:mark.burgess@illinois.gov
mailto:susan.boggs@illinois.gov
mailto:andy.losasso@illinois.gov
https://www.illinoisworknet.com/DownloadPrint/Rapid%20Response%20Team%20Map%20-%20August%202021.pdf



